Sunday,
January 25

Monday,
January 26

Tuesday,
January 27

Wednesday,
January 28

Thursday,
January 29

Friday,
January 30

Sunday,
February 1

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

12:10 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
5:15 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

THIS WEEK AT HOLY TRINITY

Service of Holy Communion

Sunday Church School

Service of Holy Communion with Livestream via YouTube
Pastor’s Information Class

Epiphany Procession Service (at St. John’s Episcopal Church)
Senior Youth (grades nine-twelve)

International Dinner

Strength and Balance Exercise Class
Chair Yoga Class
Connecting with God (via Zoom) - Know God - Know Self

Handbell Choir Rehearsal

Service of Holy Communion
Adult Choir Rehearsal

Parish Nurse in office (until 10:00 a.m.)
Discussion Group - Living the Questions

Breakfast Series - The Bible With and Without Jesus
Matins (Morning Prayer)

Strength and Balance Exercise Class

Chair Yoga Class

Book Discussion Group - Miracles and Wonders

Holy Trinity Dinner & Holy Communion at Westminster Canterbury

Service of Holy Communion

Sunday Church School

Service of Holy Communion with Livestream via YouTube
Organ Recital; Bill Greene, organist

Junior Youth (grades six - eight)

Confirmation Class (grades six - eight)




